
Date

Home vs Away Home vs Away Home vs Away Home vs Away

Saturday, March 9, 2024 B_T1: Ducharme vs B_T2: Mihalko G_T3: Page vs G_T8: Graham G_T4: Fleming vs G_T7: Gesell G_T5: Weaver vs G_T6: Banales

Sunday, March 10, 2024 G_T1: Clendenning vs G_T2: Dickherber B_T3: McGuire vs B_T8: Uquillas B_T4: Gallagher vs B_T7: Jensen B_T5: Pastrana vs B_T6: Biddy

Saturday, March 16, 2024 B_T3: McGuire vs B_T4: Gallagher B_T1: Ducharme vs B_T7: Jensen B_T8: Uquillas vs B_T6: Biddy G_T8: Graham vs G_T6: Banales

Sunday, March 17, 2024 G_T3: Page vs G_T4: Fleming G_T1: Clendenning vs G_T7: Gesell B_T2: Mihalko vs B_T5: Pastrana G_T2: Dickherber vs G_T5: Weaver

Saturday, March 23, 2024 G_T6: Banales vs G_T2: Dickherber G_T7: Gesell vs G_T8: Graham B_T4: Gallagher vs B_T1: Ducharme G_T5: Weaver vs G_T3: Page

Sunday, March 24, 2024 B_T6: Biddy vs B_T2: Mihalko B_T7: Jensen vs B_T8: Uquillas G_T4: Fleming vs G_T1: Clendenning B_T5: Pastrana vs B_T3: McGuire

Saturday, March 30, 2024 G_T6: Banales vs G_T1: Clendenning B_T8: Uquillas vs B_T4: Gallagher B_T7: Jensen vs B_T5: Pastrana B_T6: Biddy vs B_T1: Ducharme

TIME

Saturday, March 30, 2024 G_T7: Gesell vs G_T5: Weaver G_T8: Graham vs G_T4: Fleming G_T2: Dickherber vs G_T3: Page B_T2: Mihalko vs B_T3: McGuire

Sunday, April 7, 2024

Sunday, April 14, 2024

Date

Saturday, April 20, 2024 B_T6: Biddy vs B_T7: Jensen G_T4: Fleming vs G_T2: Dickherber G_T5: Weaver vs G_T8: Graham G_T6: Banales vs G_T7: Gesell

Sunday, April 21, 2024 B_T1: Ducharme vs B_T3: McGuire B_T4: Gallagher vs B_T2: Mihalko B_T5: Pastrana vs B_T8: Uquillas G_T1: Clendenning vs G_T3: Page

Saturday, April 27, 2024 B_T4: Gallagher vs B_T5: Pastrana B_T8: Uquillas vs B_T1: Ducharme G_T3: Page vs G_T6: Banales B_T3: McGuire vs B_T6: Biddy

Sunday, April 28, 2024 G_T4: Fleming vs G_T5: Weaver G_T8: Graham vs G_T1: Clendenning G_T2: Dickherber vs G_T7: Gesell B_T2: Mihalko vs B_T7: Jensen

Saturday, May 4, 2024 G_T6: Banales vs G_T4: Fleming B_T1: Ducharme vs B_T5: Pastrana G_T8: Graham vs G_T2: Dickherber G_T7: Gesell vs G_T3: Page

Sunday, May 5, 2024 B_T6: Biddy vs B_T4: Gallagher G_T1: Clendenning vs G_T5: Weaver B_T8: Uquillas vs B_T2: Mihalko B_T7: Jensen vs B_T3: McGuire

Saturday, May 11, 2024 G_T3: Page vs G_T8: Graham G_T5: Weaver vs G_T6: Banales G_T4: Fleming vs G_T7: Gesell G_T1: Clendenning vs G_T2: Dickherber

Sunday, May 12, 2024

Saturday, May 18, 2024 B_T4: Gallagher vs B_T7: Jensen B_T5: Pastrana vs B_T6: Biddy B_T1: Ducharme vs B_T2: Mihalko B_T3: McGuire vs B_T8: Uquillas

NO GAMES - EASTER SUNDAY  3/31/24

RBUSD BREAK

NO GAMES -  Mother's Day

10:30:00 AM - Field 1 (South) 10:30:00 AM - Field 1 (North) 11:30:00 AM - Field 1 (South) 11:30:00 AM - Field 1 (North)

8:30:00 AM - Field 1 (South) 8:30:00 AM - Field 1 (North) 9:30:00 AM - Field 1 (South) 9:30:00 AM - Field 1 (North)

Boys/Girls 7U/8U SPRING 2024 SCHEDULE - REGION 34 AYSO
as of 03/02/24v3

PARRAS MIDDLE SCHOOL

8:30:00 AM - Field 1 (South) 8:30:00 AM - Field 1 (North) 9:30:00 AM - Field 1 (South) 9:30:00 AM - Field 1 (North)


